

SCHOLARSHIP GUIDELINES

September 20, 2016

Name: Grand Forks Noon Rotary Scholarship

Sponsor: The sponsor, Grand Forks Noon Rotary, is a service organization whose stated human rights purpose is to bring together business and professional leaders in order to provide humanitarian services, encourage high ethical standards in all vocations, and to advance goodwill and peace around the world. Grand Forks Noon Rotary is an active member of Rotary International.

Award: \$1,000

Criteria for Consideration: The scholarship is based on academic achievement, involvement in extracurricular activities and community events, demonstrating leadership abilities and overall concern for humanity.

Eligibility Requirements: High school senior enrolled in a Grand Forks, ND educational institution and planning to attend an accredited U.S. college or university within the next two years

How to Apply: All applicants for the Grand Forks Noon Rotary Scholarship must be nominated by a faculty representative at a Grand Forks educational institution. Vetted students are invited to complete an application form and attend a series of meetings of Grand Forks Noon Rotary to become acquainted with the organization and its members. Two scholarship recipients are named in April of each year; one student from Grand Forks Central and one student from Red River High School.

Scholarship deadline: March 1 of each calendar year

Contact information:

grandforksnoonrotary@gmail.com Grand Forks Noon Rotary P.O. Box 12355 Grand Forks, ND 58208-2355

Rotary Grand Forks Noon Club Scholarship Application Form

Student Name
Date of Birth Gender
Email Address
Mailing Address
Parents Names
High School / Grade level
Intentions for further study
Career plans
What do you consider to be your most valuable quality or characteristic? Why? (50 words or less)
Attach Photo
Parental sign-off signature